B/O FORM PTO-1595	- ~ ·	06-25-1	999		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
	611.99				
To the Honorabl	le Commissioner of Patents a.	101076	602 Cord the attached of	original docume	ents or copies thereof.
1. Name of Conve	eying Party(ies):		. Name and Address o		
	Chi-yuan Ll	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	lame:	TUNG CHU	INTERNATIONAL INC.
		Ir	nternal Address:		
	onal names of conveying partie	s attached.	treet Address:	No. 8, Alle St.	y 5, Lane 16, Kweiyang
II.	signment	~	City, State, Zip:	Thaishan V TAIWAN, F	illage, Taipei County, R.O.C.
Execution Da	te: 6/1/99		□ Additional n	iame(s) and a	ddress(es) attached.
11	is being filed together with a new xecution date of the application is:	6/1/99	09/38	300s /	10869 USBIST PTO 09 12/95
		Additional Numbe	rs Attached.		<u> </u>
5. Name and Add Document Should	iress of Party to whom Correspondence to be Mailed:	e Concerning this	Total Number of Ap Pat	plications and ents Involved:	1
Name:	Eugene Mar		'. Total Fee: 37 CFR 3.41)		\$40.00
62	9 933003/ Bacon & Thomas 62 5099 119Ps Lane		☑ Enclosed		
III			Authorized to b	e charged to	deposit account
	Alexandria, VA 22314	_	. Deposit Account Nu	ımber:	deposit account 02-0200 F PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
		_	P. Deposit Account Nu ATTACH DUPLICATE C	ımber:	02-0200
II .	Alexandria, VA 22314	DO NOT USE THIS	R. Deposit Account Nu ATTACH DUPLICATE C S SPACE	Imber: COPY OF THIS PAGE:	02-0200 F PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
To th	Alexandria, VA 22314 Signature: te best of my knowledge and be	DO NOT USE THIS	R. Deposit Account Nu ATTACH DUPLICATE C S SPACE	Imber: COPY OF THIS PAGE:	02-0200 F PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT

PATENT REEL: 010045 FRAME: 0309

ASSIGNMENT

Abbidi	ATVARALA I
WHEREAS, I (we), Chi-yuan LI whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter refe	erred to as Assignor, have invented a certain new and useful
DESIGN for Improved Lock Structure	
(hereinaster referred to as the DESIGN) for which an applica ☑ executed on even date herewith ☐ executed on: ☐ filed on: Serial No.:	ition for United States Letters Patent was
WHEREAS, Tung Chu International whose post office address is No. 8, Alley 5, Lane 1 thereinafter referred to as Assicher, is Vesirous of acquaring United States and throughout the world;	6,Kweiyang St.Thaishan Village, Taipei
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGN and application throughout the United States of America and is continuation, continuation-in-part and reissue of said applicate	n and to any and all DESIGN Patents granted on any division,
prosecution and maintenance of said application or any other	n the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said DESIGN, all without er consideration and at ASSIGNEE'S expense, to identify and information concerning the DESIGN that are within rances and testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may aintenance and defense of any patent application or patent is obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR'S
DESIGN Patents referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGN for ASSIGNEE'S sole us and behoof; and for the use and beho	commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all GNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, sof of ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives and successors, to the e granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been
ASSIGNOR authorizes any member of the firm of Bac document needed to effect its recordal in the U.S. Patent and	on & Thomas to insert or complete any information in this i Trademark Office.
Assignor Name Chi-yuan LI	Address No.8, Alley 5, Lane 16, Kweiyang St. Thaishan Village,
Where Signed Republic of China	Taipei County, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Date June 1, 1999	Signature from the signature
SS.	(Notarization preserred but not required)
Before me personally appeared said this instrument to be his (her) free act and deed this	and acknowleged, 19

☐ Continued on Next Page

DSUSANOT.ASG (092292)

RECORDED: 06/11/1999

PATENT REEL: 010045 FRAME: 0310

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: